in & www.foo{disha. in.

SAMPLE TENDER PAPER
Level-ll Trans ort Contractor

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER
oDISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED

JAJPUR- DISTRICT.

Tender r,ro. ?r183 Dats el'ttl' 9624-

TEN RD CUMENTS

Cost of Tender Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)

inclusive of GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district.

INVITATION TO TENDER & INSTRUCTI ON TO BIDDERS FOR TRANSPORTATION OF

FOODGRAINS FROM RICE RECEIVIN G CENTRE (RRC) TO RETAIL CENTRES(FPS)
FOR JAJPUR MUNICIPALITY BLOCK- YEAR 2025.26 &2026-27